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Pos. Pos.F Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cat. Anno Tempo
1 103 FORNERO ANDREA SPORTIFICATION UM 1994 0h 57' 10'' 

2 86 PALUZZI SILVIO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO M40 1980 0h 58' 29'' 

3 99 ROSSI MATTIA SPORTIFICATION UM 1984 0h 59' 04'' 

4 101 FRANCO FABIO G.S.D. VALTANARO UM 1985 1h 00' 03'' 

5 71 PARODI ROBERTO LIBERO M40 1980 1h 00' 10'' 

6 22 FERRERO DAVIDE G.S.D. VALTANARO M40 1982 1h 00' 14'' 

7 14 CAMAGLIO STEFANO TEAM MARGUAREIS UM 1988 1h 02' 04'' 

8 12 BRACCO OSCAR G.S.D. VALTANARO UM 1986 1h 02' 16'' 

9 69 PESCE GIOVANNI POLISPORTIVA SAN FRANCESCO M50 1971 1h 02' 27'' 

10 64 VINAI MARCO TEAM MARGUAREIS UM 1988 1h 02' 35'' 

11 13 BRUNO FEDERICO TEAM MARGUAREIS M40 1975 1h 04' 10'' 

12 56 SERENO MATTEO G.S.D. VALTANARO UM 1999 1h 04' 30'' 

13 19 DONGHI STEFANO G.S.D. VALTANARO UM 1989 1h 05' 23'' 

14 62 VIALE PAOLO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO M40 1975 1h 08' 10'' 

15 93 FRANCONE DIEGO LIBERO UM 1988 1h 08' 51'' 

16 37 PENONE ALESSANDRO G.S.D. VALTANARO UM 1990 1h 09' 00'' 

17 7 BERTANO ADRIANO RUNRIVIERARUN M40 1976 1h 09' 41'' 

18 28 LIBOA' CLAUDIO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO M40 1978 1h 09' 42'' 

19 52 SAULO DOMENICO TEAM MARGUAREIS UM 1991 1h 09' 52'' 

20 55 SCLAVO STEFANO G.S.D. VALTANARO M40 1977 1h 11' 43'' 

21 74 ZOPPI ALDO G.S. DILET. CBR BORGARETTO 75 M50 1967 1h 11' 47'' 

22 1 91 FERRARO MARCELLA PODISTICA SAVONESE F50 1973 1h 11' 52'' 

23 68 ABATE VITTORIO LIBERO M50 1972 1h 12' 55'' 

24 70 MARCHI SIMONE TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE LIGURE M40 1981 1h 12' 55'' 

25 80 QUAGLIA CRISTIAN G.S.D. VALTANARO UM 2008 1h 13' 19'' 

26 43 QUARANTA FRANCESCO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO M40 1982 1h 13' 41'' 

27 85 MAZZUCCO PIETRO TEAM MARGUAREIS UM 1986 1h 14' 26'' 

28 2 47 RIBA MICHELA TEAM MARGUAREIS UF 1984 1h 15' 00'' 

29 38 PERA FRANCESCO G.S.D. VALTANARO M40 1983 1h 15' 06'' 

30 3 57 SERENO GIULIA G.S.D. VALTANARO UF 1997 1h 15' 24'' 

31 4 29 LO PRETE ILARIA TRM TEAM F40 1979 1h 15' 25'' 

32 67 GUADAGNINI BRUNO PODISTICA SAVONESE M60 1956 1h 15' 27'' 

33 36 PATETTA MAURIZIO TEAM MARGUAREIS M50 1964 1h 16' 46'' 

34 25 GALLIANO MATTEO RUNCARD UM 2004 1h 17' 02'' 

35 79 PEPINO ELIO TEAM MARGUAREIS M50 1965 1h 18' 45'' 

36 31 MULATTIERI DAVIDE TEAM MARGUAREIS UM 1986 1h 18' 54'' 

37 35 PASTORINO EZIO LIBERO M50 1969 1h 19' 49'' 

38 5 10 BOLOGNA MARINA G.S.D. VALTANARO F60 1962 1h 20' 28'' 

39 104 CASTAGNO LIVIO S.D. BAUDENASCA M50 1968 1h 21' 10'' 

40 92 SATARIANO MICHELE PODISTICA SAVONESE M50 1970 1h 21' 20'' 

41 63 VIGLIONE GIORGIO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO M40 1974 1h 22' 07'' 

42 6 75 ZINOLA ROMANA ATLETICA CAIRO F50 1969 1h 22' 52'' 

43 7 65 VIVALDA MONICA G.S.D. VALTANARO F40 1977 1h 22' 59'' 

44 5 ARALDO LUCIANO ATLETICA GILLARDO M40 1974 1h 23' 20'' 
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45 9 BIANGETTI CLAUDIO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO M40 1975 1h 23' 36'' 

46 8 6 BASSO ENRICA TEAM MARGUAREIS UF 1995 1h 25' 24'' 

47 89 VIOLA PIETRO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO M60 1959 1h 25' 25'' 

48 32 NEGRI STEFANO TEAM MARGUAREIS M50 1969 1h 25' 47'' 

49 83 GAIERO ROMANO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO M60 1958 1h 26' 09'' 

50 9 24 FIUMARA STEFANIA G.S.D. VALTANARO F40 1980 1h 27' 18'' 

51 27 JOVANOVIC VLADAN G.S.D. VALTANARO M40 1976 1h 27' 18'' 

52 21 FANTINO GIANNI G.S.D. VALTANARO M40 1979 1h 27' 41'' 

53 1 ACCAMO PAOLO TEAM MARGUAREIS UM 1988 1h 27' 47'' 

54 10 33 NIELLO ANNA LIBERO ?? 1h 27' 49'' 

55 48 RIPOLDI LUCA LIBERO M40 1978 1h 27' 54'' 

56 11 39 PRATO DANIELA ATLETICA GILLARDO F40 1974 1h 29' 07'' 

57 12 30 MEREU LUISELLA PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO F40 1975 1h 30' 04'' 

58 72 GIACONE MICHELE S.D. BAUDENASCA M70 1953 1h 31' 54'' 

59 13 23 FERRERO MICHELA G.S.D. VALTANARO F40 1980 1h 32' 05'' 

60 16 CASTAGNA VALTER G.S.D. VALTANARO M50 1966 1h 32' 11'' 

61 46 REALI ANDREA RUNRIVIERARUN UM 1988 1h 32' 18'' 

62 87 AUGUSTONI DANIELE A.S.D. VALMAREMOLA M50 1971 1h 32' 18'' 

63 14 50 SANNICANDRO IVANA INES GIRASOLE SPORTIVO UF 1987 1h 32' 30'' 

64 98 BORRELLI GIULIANO A.S.D. VALMAREMOLA M50 1973 1h 32' 54'' 

65 90 GARELLI GIULIANO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO M50 1970 1h 33' 26'' 

66 45 RAVIOLA EZIO GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI M60 1963 1h 34' 06'' 

67 15 66 VOGHERA SUSANNA TEAM MARGUAREIS F40 1981 1h 35' 06'' 

68 82 ROBERI MAURIZIO G.S.D. VALTANARO M60 1956 1h 35' 25'' 

69 16 81 AIMO MICHELA TEAM MARGUAREIS F40 1981 1h 36' 14'' 

70 58 SOLANO FORTUNATO RENATO U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI M70 1946 1h 36' 31'' 

71 17 15 CARRARA CRISTINA G.S.D. VALTANARO F50 1966 1h 37' 16'' 

72 59 TARO' MASSIMO G.S.D. VALTANARO M60 1963 1h 37' 37'' 

73 18 18 CONTI FRANCESCA ATLETICA GILLARDO F40 1976 1h 37' 52'' 

74 19 106 CASTAGNO MARIA GRAZIA S.D. BAUDENASCA F60 1962 1h 38' 03'' 

75 20 11 BORLENGO LORENA PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO F40 1975 1h 39' 58'' 

76 21 26 GAMBETTA AGNESE PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO UF 1997 1h 41' 33'' 

77 84 CHIALE CLAUDIO LIBERO M50 1968 1h 42' 09'' 

78 78 ANSELMA ROBERTO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO M50 1969 1h 45' 23'' 

79 22 94 SCAVINO DANIELA G.S.R. FERRERO ALBA F40 1981 1h 46' 47'' 

80 53 SAULO ALBERTO LIBERO ?? 1h 46' 54'' 

81 4 ADAMI ANDREA LIBERO ?? 1h 46' 56'' 

82 54 SAULO COCHI LIBERO ?? 1h 47' 07'' 

83 100 FERRERO MAURIZIO LIBERO M40 1982 1h 47' 13'' 

84 23 105 DELPOZZO SABRINA S.D. BAUDENASCA F50 1970 1h 48' 18'' 

85 24 96 VICINANZA GIULIANA LIBERO F40 1978 1h 48' 42'' 

86 97 MOZZONE CHRISTIAN TEAM MARGUAREIS M40 1976 1h 48' 43'' 

87 25 73 AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA S.D. BAUDENASCA F60 1960 1h 49' 55'' 

88 76 SAVIGLIANO GIAN PAOLO GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI M70 1953 1h 59' 38'' 

89 26 77 ADRIANO ELENA GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI F40 1974 1h 59' 39'' 

90 27 95 DRAPANT MARIA G.S.R. FERRERO ALBA F50 1965 2h 06' 21'' 

91 28 102 MAGLIANO ANNA PODISTICA SAVONESE F50 1973 2h 17' 02'' 

92 29 40 PRATO JESSICA LIBERO ?? 2h 20' 15'' 

93 2 ACCAMO GABRIELE LIBERO ?? 2h 20' 22'' 

94 51 SASSO EDOARDO LIBERO ?? 2h 20' 50'' 

95 30 17 CONTEGIACOMO NICOLETTA LIBERO ?? 2h 20' 51'' 

96 31 34 ORLANDO BIANCA LIBERO ?? 2h 20' 52'' 

97 32 42 PREGLIASCO LUCIANA LIBERO ?? 2h 28' 45'' 

98 33 41 PRATO ANNA LIBERO ?? 2h 28' 48'' 

99 88 MARTINI LORENZO LIBERO UM 1987 2h 28' 49'' 

100 3 ACCOMO EZIO LIBERO ?? 2h 42' 40'' 

2 of 4 03/06/2023, 08:13



101 34 44 RAIMONDI PATRIZIA LIBERO ?? 2h 42' 42'' 

102 8 BERUTTI GIORGIO LIBERO ?? 2h 42' 43'' 

103 35 60 VADDA ALESSANDRA LIBERO ?? 2h 44' 08'' 

104 36 61 VEGLIA MONICA LIBERO ?? 2h 48' 56'' 

Categoria UM     0-39 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 14 CAMAGLIO STEFANO TEAM MARGUAREIS 7 1988 1h 02' 04'' 

2 12 BRACCO OSCAR G.S.D. VALTANARO 8 1986 1h 02' 16'' 

3 64 VINAI MARCO TEAM MARGUAREIS 10 1988 1h 02' 35'' 

4 56 SERENO MATTEO G.S.D. VALTANARO 12 1999 1h 04' 30'' 

5 19 DONGHI STEFANO G.S.D. VALTANARO 13 1989 1h 05' 23'' 

6 93 FRANCONE DIEGO LIBERO 15 1988 1h 08' 51'' 

7 37 PENONE ALESSANDRO G.S.D. VALTANARO 16 1990 1h 09' 00'' 

8 52 SAULO DOMENICO TEAM MARGUAREIS 19 1991 1h 09' 52'' 

9 80 QUAGLIA CRISTIAN G.S.D. VALTANARO 25 2008 1h 13' 19'' 

10 85 MAZZUCCO PIETRO TEAM MARGUAREIS 27 1986 1h 14' 26'' 

11 25 GALLIANO MATTEO RUNCARD 34 2004 1h 17' 02'' 

12 31 MULATTIERI DAVIDE TEAM MARGUAREIS 36 1986 1h 18' 54'' 

13 1 ACCAMO PAOLO TEAM MARGUAREIS 53 1988 1h 27' 47'' 

14 46 REALI ANDREA RUNRIVIERARUN 61 1988 1h 32' 18'' 

15 88 MARTINI LORENZO LIBERO 99 1987 2h 28' 49'' 

Categoria M40     40-49 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 22 FERRERO DAVIDE G.S.D. VALTANARO 6 1982 1h 00' 14'' 

2 13 BRUNO FEDERICO TEAM MARGUAREIS 11 1975 1h 04' 10'' 

3 62 VIALE PAOLO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO 14 1975 1h 08' 10'' 

4 7 BERTANO ADRIANO RUNRIVIERARUN 17 1976 1h 09' 41'' 

5 28 LIBOA' CLAUDIO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO 18 1978 1h 09' 42'' 

6 55 SCLAVO STEFANO G.S.D. VALTANARO 20 1977 1h 11' 43'' 

7 70 MARCHI SIMONE TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE LIGURE 24 1981 1h 12' 55'' 

8 43 QUARANTA FRANCESCO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO 26 1982 1h 13' 41'' 

9 38 PERA FRANCESCO G.S.D. VALTANARO 29 1983 1h 15' 06'' 

10 63 VIGLIONE GIORGIO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO 41 1974 1h 22' 07'' 

11 5 ARALDO LUCIANO ATLETICA GILLARDO 44 1974 1h 23' 20'' 

12 9 BIANGETTI CLAUDIO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO 45 1975 1h 23' 36'' 

13 27 JOVANOVIC VLADAN G.S.D. VALTANARO 51 1976 1h 27' 18'' 

14 21 FANTINO GIANNI G.S.D. VALTANARO 52 1979 1h 27' 41'' 

15 48 RIPOLDI LUCA LIBERO 55 1978 1h 27' 54'' 

16 100 FERRERO MAURIZIO LIBERO 83 1982 1h 47' 13'' 

17 97 MOZZONE CHRISTIAN TEAM MARGUAREIS 86 1976 1h 48' 43'' 

Categoria M50     50-59 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 69 PESCE GIOVANNI POLISPORTIVA SAN FRANCESCO 9 1971 1h 02' 27'' 

2 74 ZOPPI ALDO G.S. DILET. CBR BORGARETTO 75 21 1967 1h 11' 47'' 

3 68 ABATE VITTORIO LIBERO 23 1972 1h 12' 55'' 

4 36 PATETTA MAURIZIO TEAM MARGUAREIS 33 1964 1h 16' 46'' 

5 79 PEPINO ELIO TEAM MARGUAREIS 35 1965 1h 18' 45'' 

6 35 PASTORINO EZIO LIBERO 37 1969 1h 19' 49'' 

7 104 CASTAGNO LIVIO S.D. BAUDENASCA 39 1968 1h 21' 10'' 

8 92 SATARIANO MICHELE PODISTICA SAVONESE 40 1970 1h 21' 20'' 
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9 32 NEGRI STEFANO TEAM MARGUAREIS 48 1969 1h 25' 47'' 

10 16 CASTAGNA VALTER G.S.D. VALTANARO 60 1966 1h 32' 11'' 

11 87 AUGUSTONI DANIELE A.S.D. VALMAREMOLA 62 1971 1h 32' 18'' 

12 98 BORRELLI GIULIANO A.S.D. VALMAREMOLA 64 1973 1h 32' 54'' 

13 90 GARELLI GIULIANO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO 65 1970 1h 33' 26'' 

14 84 CHIALE CLAUDIO LIBERO 77 1968 1h 42' 09'' 

15 78 ANSELMA ROBERTO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO 78 1969 1h 45' 23'' 

Categoria M60     60-69 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 67 GUADAGNINI BRUNO PODISTICA SAVONESE 32 1956 1h 15' 27'' 

2 89 VIOLA PIETRO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO 47 1959 1h 25' 25'' 

3 83 GAIERO ROMANO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO 49 1958 1h 26' 09'' 

4 45 RAVIOLA EZIO GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI 66 1963 1h 34' 06'' 

5 82 ROBERI MAURIZIO G.S.D. VALTANARO 68 1956 1h 35' 25'' 

6 59 TARO' MASSIMO G.S.D. VALTANARO 72 1963 1h 37' 37'' 

Categoria M70     70-99 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 72 GIACONE MICHELE S.D. BAUDENASCA 58 1953 1h 31' 54'' 

2 58 SOLANO FORTUNATO RENATO U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI 70 1946 1h 36' 31'' 

3 76 SAVIGLIANO GIAN PAOLO GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI 88 1953 1h 59' 38'' 

Categoria UF     0-39 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 6 BASSO ENRICA TEAM MARGUAREIS 46 1995 1h 25' 24'' 

2 50 SANNICANDRO IVANA INES GIRASOLE SPORTIVO 63 1987 1h 32' 30'' 

3 26 GAMBETTA AGNESE PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO 76 1997 1h 41' 33'' 

Categoria F40     40-49 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 65 VIVALDA MONICA G.S.D. VALTANARO 43 1977 1h 22' 59'' 

2 24 FIUMARA STEFANIA G.S.D. VALTANARO 50 1980 1h 27' 18'' 

3 39 PRATO DANIELA ATLETICA GILLARDO 56 1974 1h 29' 07'' 

4 30 MEREU LUISELLA PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO 57 1975 1h 30' 04'' 

5 23 FERRERO MICHELA G.S.D. VALTANARO 59 1980 1h 32' 05'' 

6 66 VOGHERA SUSANNA TEAM MARGUAREIS 67 1981 1h 35' 06'' 

7 81 AIMO MICHELA TEAM MARGUAREIS 69 1981 1h 36' 14'' 

8 18 CONTI FRANCESCA ATLETICA GILLARDO 73 1976 1h 37' 52'' 

9 11 BORLENGO LORENA PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO 75 1975 1h 39' 58'' 

10 94 SCAVINO DANIELA G.S.R. FERRERO ALBA 79 1981 1h 46' 47'' 

11 96 VICINANZA GIULIANA LIBERO 85 1978 1h 48' 42'' 

12 77 ADRIANO ELENA GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI 89 1974 1h 59' 39'' 

Categoria F50     50-59 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 75 ZINOLA ROMANA ATLETICA CAIRO 42 1969 1h 22' 52'' 

2 15 CARRARA CRISTINA G.S.D. VALTANARO 71 1966 1h 37' 16'' 

3 105 DELPOZZO SABRINA S.D. BAUDENASCA 84 1970 1h 48' 18'' 

4 95 DRAPANT MARIA G.S.R. FERRERO ALBA 90 1965 2h 06' 21'' 

5 102 MAGLIANO ANNA PODISTICA SAVONESE 91 1973 2h 17' 02'' 

Categoria F60     60-69 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 106 CASTAGNO MARIA GRAZIA S.D. BAUDENASCA 74 1962 1h 38' 03'' 

2 73 AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA S.D. BAUDENASCA 87 1960 1h 49' 55'' 

4 of 4 03/06/2023, 08:13


